Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023

6/14/2023

6/14/2023

6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023

6/14/2023

6/14/2023

6/14/2023

RMP23-001458

RMP23-001459

RMP23-001460

RMP23-001461

1551 ALGONQUIN RD
4728 ARBOR DR

2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY
APPROX LOC: 2260 GOLF

RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

2404 DOVE ST

APPROX LOC:5999 NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

3708 WILKE RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1663 ALGONQUIN RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
11601(11600) BLK IRVING
PARK RD

11601(11600) BLK IRVING
PARK RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

2402 SOUTH ST

DISTURBANCE
LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
LOCK OUT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/15/2023 9:30:19 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023

6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023

RMP23-001462

RMP23-001463

RMP23-001464
RMP23-001464
RMP23-001465
RMP23-001466

APPROX LOC:2407
SIGWALT ST

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:4801 ESSEX
WAY

4801 ESSEX WAY

4801 ESSEX WAY

3900 OWL DR

HAWK LN / PHEASANT DR
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2114 HAWK LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2403 PARK ST

2403 PARK ST

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
2312 ALGONQUIN RD
3410 MEACHAM RD
3307 FREMONT ST

5015 WEBER DR

EB GOLF AT ALGONQUIN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1779 CALIFORNIA AVE
3207 CENTRAL RD

2408 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISPUTE

DISPUTE

UNWANTED SUBJECT
JUVENILE NUISANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DISPUTE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/15/2023 9:30:19 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/14/2023 EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD SPECIAL
6/14/2023 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/14/2023 1860 HOOVER CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023 1 OAK CREEK RD AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/14/2023 APPROX LOC:3000 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD

6/15/2023 9:30:19 AM



