



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/14/2023	RMP23-001458	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC: 2260 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/14/2023		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:5999 NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		3708 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/14/2023	RMP23-001459	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023		1663 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		2121 EUCLID AVE	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023	RMP23-001460	11601(11600) BLK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023	RMP23-001461	11601(11600) BLK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		2402 SOUTH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:2407 SIGWALT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:4801 ESSEX WAY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023	RMP23-001462	4801 ESSEX WAY	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023		4801 ESSEX WAY	DISPUTE	
6/14/2023		3900 OWL DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		HAWK LN / PHEASANT DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	
6/14/2023		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/14/2023	RMP23-001463	2114 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/14/2023		3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023	RMP23-001464	2403 PARK ST	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023	RMP23-001464	2403 PARK ST	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023	RMP23-001465	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023	RMP23-001466	2312 ALGONQUIN RD	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/14/2023		3410 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/14/2023		3307 FREMONT ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		5015 WEBER DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		EB GOLF AT ALGONQUIN	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/14/2023		1779 CALIFORNIA AVE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/14/2023		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/14/2023		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	SPECIAL	
6/14/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/14/2023		1860 HOOVER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/14/2023		1 OAK CREEK RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/14/2023		APPROX LOC:3000 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT